
MASTER OF SUSTAINABLE LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT (MSLM)  
TIMETABLE SEMESTER 1 2022-2023 (OKTOBER-MAC) 

 
HARI/DAY 8.00-

9.00 
9.00-
10.00 

10.00-
11.00 

11.00-
12.00 

12.00-
1.00 

1.00-
2.00 

2.00-
3.00 

3.00-
4.00 

4.00-
5.00 

5.00-
6.00 

6.00-
7.00 

JUMAAT 
(FRIDAY) 

           

SABTU 
(SATURDAY) 

LAR5401 3(3+0)  LAR5902 3(3+0)  SLM5100 3(2+1) 

AHAD 
(SUNDAY) 

 SLM5000 4(4+0)  
 

 SLM5301 3(2+1) 
  

 

 
 

Kod/Code Kursus /  
Course 

Kredit / 
Credit 

Penyelaras/Pengajar 
Coordinator/Instructor 

Lokasi / 
Location 

Mod Pengajaran /  
Mode of Teaching 

LAR5401 Tropical Landscape Ecology 3(3+0) Prof. Madya Ts. Dr. Sreetheran 
Maruthaveeran 

Bilik Kuliah1 / 
Lecture Room 1 Face to face  

LAR5902 Landscape Architecture Research 
Method 

3(3+0) 
 

Prof. Madya Ts. Dr. Sreetheran 
Maruthaveeran 

Bilik Kuliah1 / 
Lecture Room 1 Face to face 

SLM5100 Landscape Project Management 3(2+1) Dr. Siow May Ling Bilik Kuliah1 / 
Lecture Room 1 Face to face 

SLM5000 Landscape and Sustainability 4(4+0) LAr. Ts. Dr. Osman Mohd Tahir Bilik Kuliah1 / 
Lecture Room 1 Face to face 

 
Kursus Elektif /Elective Course 

Kod/Code Kursus /  
Course 

Kredit / 
Credit 

Penyelaras/Pengajar 
Coordinator/Instructor 

Lokasi / 
Location 

Mod Pengajaran /  
Mode of Teaching 

SLM5301 Permakultur / Pharmaculture 3(2+1) Ts. Emran @ Zahrin Mohamad Bilik Kuliah1 / 
Lecture Room 1 Face to face 

 
 


